Conoco, Inc.

P.O. Box 953
Midland, Texas 79702

SEMU # 160
Lea County, New Mexico

523 5.23 172 0.88 4.58 4.58
1041 5.18 1 1.75 9.07 13.64
1479 4.38 I 1.75 7.67 21.31
2016 5.37 11/4 2.19 11.75 33.05
2394 3.78 3/4 1.31 4.96 38.01
2898 5.04 11/4 2.19 11.03 49.04
3402 5.04 1172 2.63 13.23 62.27
3904 5.02 11/4 2.19 10.98 73.25
4406 5.02 1172 2.63 13.18 86.43
4909 5.03 1172 2.63 13.20 99.63
5413 5.04 3/4 1.31 6.62 106.25
5917 5.04 1 1.75 8.82 115.07
6169 2.52 3/4 1.31 3.31 118.37
6681 5.12 3/4 1.31 6.72 125.09
7184 5.03 3/4 1.31 6.60 131.70

7687 5.03 11/4 2.19 11.00 142.70
8150 4.63 1172 2.63 12.15 154.85

Michael Roghair - Gefieral Manager

The attached instrument was acknowledged before me on the
%Zﬁ , 2001 by Michael Roghair - General Manage
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,\w 22 BRANDI CLEVENGER
o NOTARY PUBLIC
State of Texas

Comm. Exp 08-28-2002
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